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BuHa o 6okxasam
Wine by the glasses

Wepucmoe /Sparkling

JKosen Bunrosa Kasa Pose, Ucnanus
Josep Ventosa Cava Brut Rose, Spain

beasuaaa ITpocekko Crrymanre Oxcrpa Apait, Mmaius

Belvila Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Italy

Beroe / White

I'pronep bepkkénuxp Beavraunep, Iepmarus

Bergkoning Gruner Veltliner, Germany

ITuro I'pupxuo Canrt O'peoaa, Hmaius
Sant'Orsola Pinot Grigio, Italy

Pucavnr Baitaxayc Kannuc, Iepmanus
Weinhaus Cannis Riesling, Germany

®amuit Aexom6 Iappone, Opanyus

Famille Descombe Chardonnay, France

Cosunpos Baan Taka, Hosas 3esandus
Taka Sauvignon Blan, New Zealand

Po3080e / Rose

bepxxénuxp Llpatireast Pose BaituryT
XenuHrep, Ascmpus
Bergkonig Zweigelt Rose Weingut Heninger, Austria

Kpacnoe / Red

Kab6epue Counbon boperaz Can Baaepo, Hcnanus
Cabernet Sauvignon Bodegas San Valero, Spain

Kosaru Canr O'pcosa, Hmaius
Chianti Sant'Orsola, Italy

ITuro Hyap Koaexcpbon IlpuBana, Apzenmuna

Pinot Noir Coleccion Privada, Argentina

Mupas I'pesir Oxcnekreitmuc, IOAP
Shiraz Great Expectations, South African Republic
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Buna

Bottled wines

Mepucmoe / Sparkling
7Kosen Bunrosa Kasa bpror Harype, Hcnanus

Josep Ventosa Cava Brut Nature, Spain

Tpesop ae Ayap Kpeman ae Ayap, Opanyus

Tresors de Loire, Cremant de Loire, France

Cant O'pcono Ipocexxo, Umaius

Sant'Orsola Prosecco, Italy

Beroe / White

bByprons lllapaone, Qpanyus
Bourgogne Chardonnay, France

Hep Cosunbon, Hosas 3eraduus
The Ned, Sauvignon Blanc

ITnno I'puasxo aAease Benenue

Asxepapao Yesapu, Umaaus
Gerardo Cesari Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy

Ap. Aoycun Pucaunr apait, Iepmanus
Dr.Loosen Dry Riesling, Germany

Ocrpeiia Apera Kooneparusa pe [Tonre
Aa bapxka, Hcnanua

Estreia Vinho Verde Adega Cooperativa de Ponte da Barca, Spain

Po3o60e / Rose

I'man60 Opep Pose AAmKy, Opanyus
Guilbaud Freres Rose d’/Anjou, France

Kpactoe / Red

Cnepu Baavnoanuesna, Umaaus
Speri Valpolicella Classico, Italy

Koaekcpon ITpuBapa Maabbek, Apeenmuna
Coleccion Privada Malbec, Argentina

beponns Kpuanca boaerac, Hcnanus

Crianza Rioja Bodegas Beronia, Spain

bapu Innorax I'pano ae Kade Pooc
Oomuan Bunbspac, IOAP
Bery Grano de Cafe Pinotage, South African Republic

ITuro Hyap Bypross Aronsu Asypop, Opanyus

Pinot Noir Bourgogne Lupe-Cholet, France
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BEPMYT VERMOUTH
Atxa BeAblit Atxa White

Arxa KpacHBIit Atxa Red

Atxa BeMyT MaHTO Atxa Mango

AITIEPHUTHB APERITIF
ATiepoAb Aperol
bexepoBka Becherovka
Kammapu Campari

AOMAIIITHUE HAAUBKU U HACTOMKH
LADIES' LIQUEURS AND TINCTURES

PoMm / MakapaMus Rum / Macadamia

AMMOHYEAAO Limoncello

Qerixoa / KayOHUKA Feijoa / Strawberries

Bpychuka / CaraH Lingonberry / Sagan

AYDKECTHUBDI DIGESTIVES

Amapo MOHTeHerpo Amaro Montenegro
SArepmacrep Jagermeister

Berianic Baileys

AMapeTTo AIOKCAPAO Luxardo Amaretto
MapackrHo AIOKCapAO Luxardo Maraschino

B CKM WHISKEY

IMomaandcxkuit Scotch

I’AeHrappn Glengarry

Yusac Puraal2 Chivas Regal 12

I'nenrappu 12 CHHIA MOAT Glengarry 12 Single Malt
I'nendpupank 12 CHHIA MOAT Glenfiddich 12 Single Malt

Amepukanckuii American
AoxuM BUM Jim Beam
AsxeK ASHUIAC Jack Daniels

Hpaandckuii Irish
A)KeMeCOH Jameson
Bbymmuac Opupsxunaa Bushmills Original

TEKWAA TEQUILA
Xoce KYBPBO Pemocapo Jose Cuervo, Especial” Reposado
Xoce KYBPBO CI/IALBEP Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

POM rRUM

Taxamaxa BAaH Takamaka Blanc

Taxamaxa 3eHH Takamaka Zenn

Taxamaka 3enu Kpeoab Takamaka Zepis Kreol
Aent ‘lame Depth Charge

7Sma
450P
450P
450P

50.ma
450P
450P
450P

S0 mr

3609
3609
3609
3609

504
S00P
3609
490
450P
450

S0ma

350
850P
600P
1100P

400P
450P

650P
400

S0 ma
490P
450

50ma
350P
450P
670P
700



A)I(.I/IH GIN S0 ma

bu ,A,)K.I/IH Bee Gin London Dry 350
HopMusHAMS Normindia S50P
KOHBAK/BPEHAU COGNAC/BRANDY 50ma
Xenneccu BC Hennessy VS 1050P

Toppec 10 aet I'pan PesepBa Torres 10 Years Old Gran Reserva 450P

BOAKA VODKA g
MaMoHT Mamont 400
Beayra Ho6A Beluga Noble 450P
IIOPTO/XEPEC PORTO/SHERRY 50 ma
AAerpe PY6I/I Alegre Ruby 350
Bap6aauitol TeApo Xumenec Barbadillo Pedro Ximenez S500P
BaPGQAHfIO ®uHO Barbadillo Fino 3508
KOKTEHMAM COCKTAILS

CrpomnmuHo Sgroppino 450
bearrit PupMmeHHBIH White 750¢
Mait Tait Muak ITaH9 Mai Tai milk punch 590
Caraxap Sidecar 590P
Arniepoas IIpuTiy Aperol Spritz 690P
BYAbBapAbe Boulevardier 590P
MockoBckuit MyA Moscow Mule 590P
Bucku Cayap Whiskey Sour 590P
Crap MapTusH Star Martini 590
®ayBu beaanHU Fluffy Bellini 590P
ITMBO PO3AMB BEER ON TAP 300/500 s
Depaunanp Aarep, Yexus

cBeTAOe QUABTPOBAHHOE 440 / 480

Ferdinand Lager, Czech Republic

bepaunep Xedeparizen, lepmanms
CBETAOE Heq)HAbTPOBaHHOe 490/SSOP

Berliner Hefeweizen, Germany

IINBO BYTBIAOYHOE BOTILED BEER

Ileporn Hacrpo As3sypo, Hraans 330um4 470P
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy

buppa Moperrh, Urasns 330ma 470P
Birra Moretti, Italy

Depannana Aapk, Yexus S00ma 560P
Ferdinand Dark, Czech Republic

Kaaycrariasep 6/a, Fepmanns 330ma 470P
Clausthaler, Germany

AMMOHA ABI LEMONADES 250m4/1a
Iurpyc / Mapaxyiis Citrus/ Passion fruit 380/780P
AeMOHI‘PaCC / T yaHa6aHa lemongrass/ Guanabana 380 / 780P
MaPMEAaA He BuHOBaT Marmalade is not to blame 380 / 780P

MOPCBbI AOMAIITHHE MORSES SELE-MADE 200m4/14

Ob6aenuxa Sea-buckthorn 250 / 750P
Karoxsa Cranberry 250/7SOP



CMY3U SMOOTHIE
MaavHa 1 MATa Raspberry Mint
ITeaukaH Pelican

CBE>XEBBDKATDBIE COKH FRESH
Amneabcun Orange

I'peﬁcl)pyT Grapefruit

MopkoBb Carrot

S16A0KO Apple

CODT SsOrFT
Cox Bus3 Juice Wizz 250ma

(26A0KO, areAbCHH, BUIIHS, TOMAT)
(apple, orange, cherry, tomato)

Koxa-KkoAa Coca-Cola 2504

ToHMK DBepBecC Tonic Everves 250m4
Asxurxep IAb IBepBeC Ginger Ale 250
Bopa ,A,aycyc raa/6es raza Water Dausus Still S00ma

Bopa ,A,aycyc ras/6es rasa Water Dausus Sparkling 850ma

KO®E COFFEE
3cnpecco Espresso ZSM/L/ AOHI’II/IO Doppio SOM/L/

Pucrperto AOIHO Doppio Ristretto 15ma/
BCHPECCO MaxwusTo Espresso Makiato 25ma
AMepHKAHO Americano 140m1

Aarte Makuaro Latte Makiato 2504
KaITy‘II/IHO Cappuccino 250ma

Pa(l) Raf coffee 250ma

AOIIBI ADD

MOoAOKO, CAUBKH, CHPOII B ACCOPTHMEHTe
Milk, cream, syrup in the assortment

PaCTI/ITeAbHoe MOAOKO
Vegetable milk

AABTEPHATHBHBIE HAITUTKH
ALTERNATIVE DRINKS

Matua AarTe c ArOe Matcha Latte with Aloe 250ma

Kakao Cocoa 250ma
Berianc xode Bailey's Coffee 20014
AﬁpI/IIH KO(l)e Irish Coffee 200ma

YAM TEA

AccaM Assam

3pA Fpeﬁ Earl Grey

Hait CaH Nai Xiang

JKacMmuH Jasmine

CeHua Sencha

Coanrre CHITUAUH Sun of Sicily

YA ®PYKTOBBIM FRUIT TEA
MaAI/IHa-I/IM6I/Ipb Raspberry-Ginger
O6aernuxa-I'pymra Sea Buckthorn-Pear
KpacHslit IUTPYCOBBIH Red citrus

300 mr

450P
450P

200 ma
350P
350P
350
350P

250P

300
250P
250
350P
450P
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190P
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250P
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